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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

 

Winter Semester 2023/24 

Start of lessons of the Winter Semester  Tuesday 10/10/2023 

October the 28th Anniversary (Ochi Day) Saturday 28/10/2023 

November the 17th Anniversary  
(Athens Polytechnics uprising, 1973) 

Friday 17/11/2023 

End of lessons before Christmas break Friday 22/12/2023 

Christmas & New Year break 2023-2024 Monday 25/12/2023 until Friday 05/01/2023 

Start of lessons in January 2024 Monday 08/01/2024 

End of the Winter Semester’s lessons (13 weeks) Friday 19/01/2024 

Substitution Week for: courses, exams, lab exams etc  Monday 22/01/2024 until Friday 26/01/2024 

Start of Winter Examination period 2023-24 Monday 29/01/2024 

The Three Holy Hierarchs (School holiday) Tuesday 30/01/2024 
End of Winter Examination period 2023-24 Monday 19/02/2024 

Presentation of Bachelor candidate’s dissertations Tuesday 20/02/2024 until Friday 23/02/2024 

Spring Semester 2023/24 

Start of lessons of the Spring Semester Monday 26/02/2024 
Clean Monday (Start of Lent) Monday 18/03/2024 
National Day 25th March Monday 25/03/2024 
End of lessons before Easter break Friday 26/04/2024 

Easter Break Monday 29/04/2024 until Friday 10/05/2024 

Start of lessons after Easter Break Monday 13/05/2024 

End of Spring Semester’s lessons (13 weeks) Friday 07/06/2024 

Substitution Week for: courses, exams, lab exams etc  Monday 10/06/2024 until Friday 14/06/2024 

Start of Spring Examination period 2023-24 Monday 17/06/2024 

Pentecost /Holy Spirit Monday  Monday 24/06/2024 

End of Spring Examination period 2023-24 Monday 08/07/2024 

Presentation of Bachelor candidate’s dissertations Tuesday 09/07/2024 until Friday 12/07/2024 

Public holidays & days without lessons during the Winter & Spring Semesters are shaded in blue. 
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